
                            This is digitally signed document

 PROCUREMENT/CRIS                                                  Tender Document For Tender No     : 2015CRIS2015                                            Due Date/Time: 24/07/2015 15:30

PROCUREMENT/CRIS, for &  on behalf of The President of India, Invites electronic tenders for the following items.

Tender No  : 2015CRIS2015 Evaluation Criteria  : Total Value Wise

Tender Doc. Cost (INR)  : 10000.00 Earnest Money (INR): 500000.00

Date/time of uploading   : 28/05/2015 17:36 Tender Closing Date Time  : 24/07/2015 15:30

Pre-Bid Query Date Time: Not Applicable Bidding System  : Single Bid System

Validity of Offer(Days)  : 90 Delivery Schedule  : As per PART II Document

Inspection Agency: CONSIGNEE

Tender Title : Supply assembly installation, commissioning and integration of Thin clients, UPS, kiosks, printers, biometric devices,BA devices , Touch screen, on 220Lobbies of IR with two
years comprehensive warranty Support

Payment Terms  : As per PART II Document

Instructions/Remarks: Offers received in the electronic tender available in IREPS website www.ireps.gov.in will only be considered against electronic tenders 2. Manual offers delivered by post/fax or
in person shall not be accepted against electronic tenders even if such offers are received in time. all such offers shall be considered as invalid offers and shall be rejected
summarily, without any consideration

A. Item Details 

S.No. PLNO(Item Code) Item Description Quantity Unit Consignee 

1 001 Thin client, LCD monitor, 2 GB RAM,4 GB ROM, key board , mouse etc.as per spec with
1Yr AMC

458.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

2 002 AMC charges for Thin client 2nd Year 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

3 003 Kiosk with new thin client touch screen key board  mouse 2GB RAM 4 GB ROM etc. as per
spec with 1Yr AMC

440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

4 004 AMC charges for Kiosk with new Thinclient 2nd Year 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

5 005 Breath Analysis Device as per Spec.to be installed as part of Kiosk with 1Yr AMC 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

6 006 AMC  charges for Breath Analysis Device 2nd Year 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

7 007 Breath Analysis Mouth piece for 1st Year 176000.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

8 008 Biometric Device as per Spec.   to be installed   as part of Kiosk  with 1Yr AMC 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

9 009 AMC  Charges for Biometric Device 2nd Year 440.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

10 010 Printer as per spec.with 1Yr AMC 220.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

11 011 AMC charges for Printer 2nd Year 220.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

12 012 UPS to be installed for kiosk  thin client with 1Yr AMC 880.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

13 013 AMC charges for UPS 2nd Year 880.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

14 014 Commissioning of lobbies including electrical Cabling patch chords etc 220.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

Page 1 of 3                                                                                                    Run DateTime: 16/07/2015 17:39:00



                            This is digitally signed document

 PROCUREMENT/CRIS                                                  Tender Document For Tender No     : 2015CRIS2015                                            Due Date/Time: 24/07/2015 15:30

15 015 Server as per spec with 3 Yr AMC 3.00 Numbers AS PER PART II

B. Eligibility Criteria

S.No. Description 

1 As per tender

C. Special Conditions and Checklist for bidders

S.No. Description 

1 Have you attached any performance statements seperately?

2 Venders are requested to read CRIS EGGC and Instructions at Doc Tab before quoting the Tender   same will be applicable in this tender .If there is any conflict between EGCC Part II tender
Document conditions, Condition mentioned in part II will prevail over EGCC

D. Documents attached with the tender

S.No. File Name Document Description 

1 EGCC_3.pdf CRIS E G C C

2 Instructions.pdf INSTRUCTIONS 

3 CORRIGENDUMIV.pdf Corrigendum 4

4 corri2015.pdf corrigendum 1

5 829.pdf Part II

6 CORRIGENDUM3.pdf Corrigendum 3

7 2015.pdf Part II document

8 2015cori.pdf corrigendum 2

Corrigenda

Note: Details of corrigendum are shown below. However, data/details in NIT/Tender document is updated duly incorporating all corrigenda issued.

S.No. Subject Description Date/Time

1 Document Attached with
Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/corri2015.pdf- is attached with the tender 11/06/2015 11:18:08

2 Modified Product/Item Modified Item: -001- For Consignee -AS PER PART II-: From Old Value of Quantity: -440- To New Value: -458- 11/06/2015 11:19:00

Page 2 of 3                                                                                                    Run DateTime: 16/07/2015 17:39:00



                            This is digitally signed document

 PROCUREMENT/CRIS                                                  Tender Document For Tender No     : 2015CRIS2015                                            Due Date/Time: 24/07/2015 15:30

Details

3 Modified Product/Item
Details

Modified Item: -002- For Consignee -AS PER PART II-: From Old Value of Quantity: -440- To New Value: -458- 11/06/2015 11:19:34

4 Modified Product/Item
Details

Modified Item: -015- For Consignee -AS PER PART II-: From Old Value of Quantity: -1- To New Value: -3- 11/06/2015 11:21:03

5 Modified Product/Item
Details

Modified Item: -002- For Consignee -AS PER PART II-: From Old Value of Quantity: -458- To New Value: -440- 12/06/2015 11:49:54

6 Deleted Document Attached
with Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/829.pdf- deleted 17/06/2015 16:34:16

7 Document Attached with
Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/2015.pdf- is attached with the tender 17/06/2015 16:54:52

8 Tender Closing Date and
Time

From Old Value of Tender Closing Date: -02/07/2015 15:30- To New Value: -20/07/2015 15:30- 24/06/2015 11:59:21

9 Document Attached with
Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/2015cori.pdf- is attached with the tender 24/06/2015 12:36:51

10 Document Attached with
Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/CORRIGENDUM3.pdf- is attached with the tender 07/07/2015 11:39:48

11 Document Attached with
Tender

Document -/ireps/upload/files/10478029/CORRIGENDUMIV.pdf- is attached with the tender 16/07/2015 17:37:24

12 Tender Closing Date and
Time

From Old Value of Tender Closing Date: -20/07/2015 15:30- To New Value: -24/07/2015 15:30- 16/07/2015 17:37:48

Note: This tender is governed by Term and Conditions specified and attached document with the tender by Zonal Railways / Production Units.

- - - - - - - - - - End of the Report - - - - - - - - - -

Page 3 of 3                                                                                                    Run DateTime: 16/07/2015 17:39:00


